



No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
1	ScREW (M5 × 16mm, Hex Hd.)	1
2	Top Flange	1
3	Bottom Flange (3/8 in. arbor size)	1
4	ScREW (M3 × 10 mm)	9
5	Detent Plate	1
6	Safety Guard	1
7	Bottom Plate	1
8	Wire Guide Clamping Cover	1
9	ScREW (M5 × 10mm, Hex Hd.)	1
10	Flat Washer	1
11	Screw (M4 × 10mm)	2
12	Spindle Lock Assembly Spring	1
13	Spindle Lock Assembly	1
14	Switch Spring	1
15	Switch Burst	1
16	Gearbox Front	1
17	Output Shaft Assembly	1
18	Gearbox Rear	1
19	Motor and Electronic Assembly	1
20	LED Light Cover	1
21	Motor Housing Assembly	1
22	Self-propelled screw	21
23	A Clasp	1
24	Battery pack	1
25	Handle housing Assembly	1
26	A Clasp	2
27	Charging indication lampshade	1
28	Spring	1
29	Switch Push Rod	1
30	Wrench	1
31	Carbide Abrasive Blade	1